FEATURES
One-key takeoff/landing
Altitude hold
Headless mode
Emergency stop
Photo/video
Gesture photo/video
Track flight
360° flip
Scratch Programming
MAIN SPECIFICATION
Color Black
Battery 3.7V 1000mAh
Motor (8620) Coreless Motor
Flight Time 8 - 10 minutes
Flight Range 100 meters
VR Mode None
Communication Method 2.4G
Image Transmission Distance 80 meters
Flight Weight 88g
Wheelbase 150mm
Camera Tilt Angle 106mm
Propeller Diameter 67mm / 2.64 inch
Remote Control Battery AAA1.5V2 (not included)
Camera 720p
Accessories Drone, Protective Frame, Screws, Screwdriver, Remote Control, Phone Holder, Charging Table,
Charging Box, User Manual
Suitable Age 10 years old and above
APP Transmission Latency Tspeed 7
Charging Time 50–60 minutes
YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM www.gott.com.my
AI PROGRAMMING DRONE WITH CAMERA
MODEL NUMBER : GT-D03
* Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
AI PROGRAMMING DRONE WITH CAMERA GT-D03 702-143
ORDERING INFORMATION :
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
Manuals :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manuals & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Designs & Specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
General Terms:
2 Years
Warranty:
	AI PROGRAMMING DRONE WITH CAMERA MODEL NUMBER : GT-D03
	FEATURES
	One-key takeoff/landing
	Altitude hold
	Headless mode
	Emergency stop
	Photo/video
	Gesture photo/video
	Track flight
	360° flip
	Scratch Programming
	MAIN SPECIFICATION
	Color
	Black
	Battery
	3.7V 1000mAh
	Motor
	(8620) Coreless Motor
	Flight Time
	8 - 10 minutes
	Flight Range
	100 meters
	VR Mode
	None
	Communication Method
	2.4G
	Image Transmission Distance
	80 meters
	Flight Weight
	88g
	Wheelbase
	150mm
	Camera Tilt Angle
	106mm
	Propeller Diameter
	67mm / 2.64 inch